Project name:
Type:
2 CIRCUIT TRACK
DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS, THE INFORMATION HEREIN MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JP - R9
PAGE: 1 OF 3
9320 Boul. St-Laurent, suite 100, Montréal (Québec) Canada H2N 1N7

ACCESSORIES (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)
I0186 - Conductor bending tool
 (required during field length cutting)
Track mounting clip 01 - White 02 - Black
I0201 - For T-BAR  15/16"
I0202 - For T-BAR  15/16"
I0205 - For dry wall or threaded rod ¼"-20
 (Rod supplied by others)
SUSPENSION MOUNTING (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Cover
I0191 - Plastic cover to hide track mounting clip
           when using stem, cable or rod.
01 - White 02 - Black 10 - Gray
Recommanded for Tegular edge tile
Recommanded for Square edge tile
I0208-12 - 12" stem
I0208-18 - 18" stem
I0208-24 - 24" stem
I0208-48 - 48" stem
Stem kit
Painted finish
Includes canopy, stem, 5'5" power cable and track mounting clip
Includes GWB anchor, stem and track mounting clip
I0204-12 - 12" stem
I0204-18 - 18" stem
I0204-24 - 24" stem
I0204-48 - 48" stem
I0216 - Canopy kit
I0212 - Anchor kit
Aircraft cable kit
21 - Black/White(2) 20 - Gray/White(2)